Product Catalogue Part 1
Aquarius Rubber T/as Aquarius Distribution
EST. 1973
We stand for Excellence,
Reliability and Quality
The best products, fastest delivery and
extraordinary customer service.
Australian Owned

Moulded Washers 28
Bonded Washers 29
Embossed Washers 30
Grommets 30
3
Leadax, a major success worldwide, is now available in
Australia, exclusively from Aquarius Distribution. Leadax
has been adopted as the true replacement to lead. With
its superior features, Leadax is non-toxic, easier to install,
quicker to install, and 75% lighter than lead. And the best
thing is, Leadax is installed in the exact same way as lead.
Leadax is suitable for both tiled and metal roofs.
For more information visit www.leadax.com.au
The new lead
Code Size Weight Colour
LDX300B - 25206300 300mm x 6m 7.40kg Black
LDX400B - 25206400 400mm x 6m 9.50kg Black
LDX600B - 25206600 600mm x 6m 14.70kg Black
LDX300G - 25106300 300mm x 6m 7.40kg Grey
LDX400G - 25106400 400mm x 6m 9.50kg Grey
LDX600G - 25106600 600mm x 6m 14.70kg Grey
LDX300T - 25306300 300mm x 6m 7.40kg Terracotta
LDX400T - 25306400 400mm x 6m 9.50kg Terracotta
LDX600T - 25306600 600mm x 6m 14.70kg Terracotta
Leadax
Benefits
•  Non-toxic – Unlike traditional water-
resistant materials, Leadax does not

Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Base size
Max retrofit
clips
required
Box
Qty
No.1 AAE1B8-40 AAS1R8-40 8-50mm 8-40mm ⅓" - 2" ⅓" - 1½" 115x115mm 4 20
No.2 AAE2B10-70 AAS2R10-70 10-90mm 10-70mm ⅜" - 3⅝" ⅜" - 2¾" 155x155mm 5 20
No.3 AAE3B40-90 AAS3R40-90 40-100mm 40-90mm 1½" - 4" 1½" - 3½" 203x203mm 5 10
No.4 AAE4B75-135 AAS4R75-135 75-150mm 75-135mm 3" - 6" 3" - 5⅓" 255x255mm 6 10
No.5 AAE5B125-180 AAS5R125-180 125-200mm 125-180mm 5" - 8" 5" - 7" 305x305mm 6 10
No.6 AAE6B145-230 AAS6R145-230 145-250mm 145-230mm 6" - 10" 6" - 9" 355x355mm 7 10
No.7 AAE7B195-250 AAS7R195-250 195-300mm 195-250mm 8" - 11⅚" 8" - 10" 432x432mm 7 5
No.8 AAE8B230-380 AAS8R230-380 230-380mm 230-355mm 9" - 15" 9" - 14" 540x600mm 9 5
No.9 AAE9B315-450 AAS9R315-450 315-500mm 315-450mm 12½" - 19⅔" 12½" - 17¾" 650x720mm 11 1
No.10 AAE10B400-730 AAS10R400-730 400-750mm 400-630mm 15¾" - 29½" 15¾" - 24⅚" 965x995mm 15 1
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
*BAL rated for EPDM Black & Silicone Red
Aquadapt
Benefits

Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof
pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof
pitch)
Base size
Max
retrofit
clips
required
Box
Qty
Mini AFE0B3-20 AFS0R3-20 AFE0G3-20 3-25mm 3-20mm ⅛" - 1" ⅛" - ¾" 80x80mm n/a 20
No.1 AFE1B5-45 AFS1R5-45 AFE1G5-45 5-50mm 5-40mm ⅕" - 2" ⅕" - 1½" 120x120mm n/a 20
No.2 AFE2B25-70 AFS2R25-70 AFE2G25-70 25-70mm 25-65mm 1" - 2¾" 1" - 2½" 163x163mm 3 20
No.3 AFE3B50-100 AFS3R50-100 AFE3G50-100 50-100mm 50-80mm 2" - 4" 2" - 3⅛" 210x210mm 4 10
No.4 AFE4B90-150 AFS4R90-150 AFE4G90-150 90-150mm 90-130mm 3½" - 6" 3½" - 5" 260x260mm 5 10
No.5 AFE5B125-200 AFS5R125-200 AFE5G125-200 125-200mm 125-165mm 5" - 8" 5" - 6½" 313x313mm 5 10
No.6 AFE6B150-230 AFS6R150-230 AFE6G150-230 150-250mm 150-230mm 6" - 10" 6" - 9" 370x370mm 6 10
No.7 AFE7B200-300 AFS7R200-300 AFE7G200-300 195-300mm 195-255mm 8" - 11⅚" 8" - 10" 440x440mm 7 5
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
*BAL rated for EPDM Black & Silicone Red
FlashRite

(25° roof
pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof
pitch)
Base size
Max
retrofit
clips
required
Box
Qty
Mini ARE0B0-25 ARS0R0-25 ARE0G0-25 0-25mm 0-25mm 0"-1" 0"-1" 90mm n/a 20
No.1 ARE1B0-40 ARS1R0-40 ARE1G0-40 0-40mm 0-40mm 0"-1½" 0-1½" 125mm 3 20
No.2 ARE2B12-70 ARS2R12-70 ARE2G12-70 12-70mm 12-70mm ½"- 3⅝" ½"- 3⅝" 170mm 4 20
No.3 ARE3B25-100 ARS3R25-100 ARE3G25-100 25-100mm 25-100mm 1"-4" 1"-4" 222mm 4 10
No.4 ARE4B50-150 ARS4R50-150 ARE4G50-150 50-150mm 50-140mm 2"-6" 2"-5½" 272mm 6 10
No.5 ARE5B75-180 ARS5R75-180 ARE5G75-180 75-180mm 75-150mm 3"-7" 3"-6" 322mm 6 10
No.6 ARE6B100-215 ARS6R100-215 ARE6G100-215 100-215mm 100-165mm 4"-8½" 4"-6½" 375mm 8 10
No.7 ARE7B125-305 ARS7R125-305 ARE7G125-305 125-305mm 125-280mm 5"-12" 5"-11" 467mm 9 10
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
*BAL rated for EPDM Black & Silicone Red
Installation Overview
CUT CONE TO EXACT

Metric:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Metric:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Base size
No. 1 (Small) VLDXB5-40S VLDXR5-40S 5-50mm 5-40mm ⅕" - 2" ⅕" - 1½" 300x450mm
No. 1 VLDXB5-40 VLDXR5-40 5-50mm 5-40mm ⅕" - 2" ⅕" - 1½" 400x500mm
No. 2 VLDXB12-125 VLDXR12-125 12-125mm 12-90mm ½" - 5" ½" - 3½" 400x500mm
No. 2 (Pre-Cut) VLDXB50-90 VLDXR50-90 50-90mm 50-65mm 2" - 3½" 2" - 2½" 400x500mm
No. 3 VLDXB100-150 VLDXR100-150 100-150mm 100-110mm 4" - 6" 4" - 4⅓" 400x500mm
No. 7 VLDXB150-300 VLDXR150-300 150-300mm 150-255mm 6" - 11⅚" 6" - 10" 600x850mm
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
Installation Overview
CUT CONE TO EXACT
CORRESPONDING

Code
Metric:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Metric:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Base size
No.1 VLEC1B5-40 VLSC1R5-40 5-50mm 5-40mm ⅕" - 2" ⅕" - 1½" 490x410mm
No.2 VLES2B12-125 VLSS2R12-125 12-125mm 12-90mm ½" - 5" ½" - 3½" 490x410mm
No.2 (Pre-Cut) VLEC2B50-90 VLSC2R50-90 50-90mm 50-65mm 2" - 3½" 2" - 2½" 600x450mm
No.3 VLEC3B100-150 VLSC3R100-150 100-150mm 100-110mm 4" - 6" 4" - 4⅓" 600x450mm
No.7 VLEC7B150-300 VLSC7R150-300 150-300mm 150-255mm 6" - 11⅚" 6" - 10" 850x600mm
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
16
Natural Lead
Benefits

Black EPDM
Code
Metric:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Metric:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Base size
No.1 VLEM1B20-100 20-100mm 20-75mm ¾" - 4" ¾" - 3" 490x410mm
No.7 VLEM7B180-270 180-270mm 180-225mm 7" - 10⅔" 7" - 9" 700x600mm
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)
17
Enviro-Lead
Square Flasher

Code
Metric:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Metric:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(25° roof pitch)
Imperial:
Pipe Size
(45° roof pitch)
Base size
No.1 VAECT1B5-40 VASCT1R5-40 5-50mm 5-40mm ⅕" - 2" ⅕" - 1½" 600x450mm
No.2 VAEST2B12-125 VASST2R12-125 12-125mm 12-90mm ½" - 5" ½" - 3½" 600x450mm
No.2 (Pre-Cut 2”) VAECT2B50-90 VASCT2R50-90 50-90mm 50-65mm 2" - 3½" 2" - 2½" 600x450mm
No.2 (Pre-Cut 4”) VAEFT2B100-125 VASFT2R100-125 100-125mm 100-100mm 4" - 5" 4" - 4" 600x450mm
No.3 VAEFT3B100-165 VASFT3R100-165 100-165mm 100-125mm 4" - 6½" 4" - 5" 600x450mm
No.4 VAEFT4B50-170 VASFT4R50-170 50-170mm 50-140mm 2" - 6¾" 2" - 5½" 600x450mm
No.5 VAEMT5B175-280 VASMT5R175-280 175-280mm 175-250mm 7" - 11" 7" - 10" 800x600mm
No.7 VAEMT7B180-270 VASMT7R180-270 180-270mm 180-225mm 7" - 10⅔" 7" - 9" 800x600mm
No.8 VAEMT8B180-350 VASMT8R180-350 180-350mm 180-275mm 7" - 13¾" 7" - 10⅚" 800x600mm
EPDM will withstand constant temperatures of -40°C (-40°F) to 115°C (239°F)  Silicone will withstand constant temperatures of -50°C (-58°F) to 200°C (392°F)
19
Aluminium
A° Series

Accessories
Installation Overview
Type Code Pack Qty
Aluminium ALC01/50 50
Stainless Steel SSC01/50 50
Code Materail Type Size Pack Qty
FTG0001 PE 1.5m 5
22
Expansion
Strip Joint
The Expansion Strip Joint has been
designed to install as an expansion joint
for Industrial Box gutters.
It replaces the need to box the end of
two adjoining gutters and also the need
to form a bridge to span the boxed ends.
Benefits
•  Water can flow across to the adjoining
gutter eliminating flooding
Specialised
Products
Installation Overview
Code Width Length Expansion Range Support Metal Pack Qty
ESJ145-5 145mm 5m 145 to 175mm Aluminium 5m roll in 1 pack
ESJ200-5 200mm 5m 200 to 250mm Aluminium 5m roll in 1 pack
Silicone
Rivet or
self-drilling screw
Flexible
Aluminum Expansion and Contraction
Corrugated Support Tray Ensure rivet or screw does not attach to support tray
1 Mark the position of the support tray
alleys on the gutter to allow for rivet
installation clearance.
4 Remove the flashing and pull out
rivets to brush away any metal swarf.
2 Clamp the Expansion Strip Joint into
position and press into corners of the
box gutter with square object (e.g.
piece of wood).
5 Apply a neutral cure silicone bead
along the line of rivet holes on both
box gutters.
3 Hold the Expansion Strip Joint in place
whilst drilling rivet holes. Place rivets
temporarily in position to stop flashing
moving whilst drilling additional holes.
6 Pop rivet the Expansion Strip Joint in
place and smooth over the Silicone to
complete installation.

Continuous: 38°C  Intermittent: 60°C
• Easy way to connect misaligned pipes
•  No special tools required - just use a
screw driver or torque wrench
• Ideal for emergency repairs
Installation Overview
•  Make sure pipe is adequately supported
•  Loosen, but do not completely remove the steel clamps
•  Fit coupling over both pipe ends
•  Tighten clamps to 6.7 Nm torque
•  Installation is subject to the requirements of the
regulatory authority
27
Code Type Suits O.D. Colour
W8MB8.5 Moulded 8g 8.5mm Black
W10MB9.5 Moulded 10g 9.5mm Black
W12MB13.5 Moulded 12g 13.5mm Black
W14MB12 Moulded 14g 12mm Black
W12/14MB30 Kliplok 12/14g 30mm Black
W12/14MB36 Spandek 12/14g 36mm Black
W8/12MB17 Fladome 8/12g 17mm Black
W10/14DLG25 Dome 10/14g 25mm Light Grey
W12/14DB19 Raised Top 12/14g 19mm Black
W12/14DLG32 Dome 12/14g 32mm Light Grey
Moulded
Washers
Aquarius stocks a range of moulded
washers including the 10/14 gauge 26mm

Grommets
W12MB13.5 W14MB12
W12/14MB30 W12/14MB36
W8/12MG17
W10/14DLG25
W12/14DB19
W12/14DLG32
W8MB8.5 W10MB9.5
28
Code Type Support
Material Suits O.D. Colour
W8MMBAG19 Bonded Aluminium 8mm 19mm Grey
W8MMBGG19 Bonded Galvanised 8mm 19mm Grey
W8/10BAG16 Bonded Aluminium 8/10g 16mm Grey
W8/10BGG16 Bonded Galvanised 8/10g 16mm Grey
W10/12BAG12 Bonded Aluminium 10/12g 12mm Grey
W10/12BGB12 Bonded Galvanised 10/12g 12mm Black
W10/12BSB12 Bonded Stainless Steel 10/12g 12mm Black
W12/14BAG14 Bonded Aluminium 12/14g 14mm Grey
W12/14BGG14 Bonded Galvanised 12/14g 14mm Grey
W12/14BSG14 Bonded Stainless Steel 12/14g 14mm Grey
W12/14BAG16 Bonded Aluminium 12/14g 16mm Grey
W12/14BGB16 Bonded Galvanised 12/14g 16mm Black
W12/14BSG16 Bonded Stainless Steel 12/14g 16mm Grey
W12/14BAG19 Bonded Aluminium 12/14g 19mm Grey
W12/14BGB19 Bonded Galvanised 12/14g 19mm Black
W12/14BSG19 Bonded Stainless Steel 12/14g 19mm Grey
W12/14BAG25 Bonded Aluminium 12/14g 25mm Grey
W12/14BGG25 Bonded Galvanised 12/14g 25mm Grey
W12/14BSG25 Bonded Stainless Steel 12/14g 25mm Grey
Bonded
Washers
Bonded washers are manufactured using
EPDM rubber bonded to aluminium,

W12/14BGG14
W12/14BSG14
W12/14BAG16
W12/14BGB16
W12/14BSG16
W12/14BAG19
W12/14BGB19
W12/14BSG19
W12/14BAG25
W12/14BGG25
W12/14BSG25
29
Code Type Support
Material Suits O.D. Colour
W14EGB16 Embossed Galvanised 14g 16mm Black
W10EGB25 Embossed Galvanised 10g 25mm Black
W12/14EAB25 Embossed Aluminium 12/14g 25mm Black
W12/14EGB25 Embossed Galvanised 12/14g 25mm Black
Code Type I.D. O.D. Colour
SOLG45 Grommet 5.5mm 14.6mm Black
SOLG55 Grommet 6.2mm 16.5mm Black
SOLG85 Grommet 8.5mm 20mm Black